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ISIN:  US1890541097

Overview
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Price
132.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.34% (-1.80)

US1890541097
CLX

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

16,650 EUR

S&P 500

132.40 EUR (380)
132.80 EUR (380)
134.40 EUR
134.40 EUR
132.40 EUR
134.20 EUR
134.19661 EUR
59

7,917.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=35373063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=35373063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2b1273a183f0ab50556c4d4c13a1828aecab01afe6f00659eca7406f3c6fcc0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6b38334c1958ba69&time=1713456515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c6ba128f445ef01eac41d8fd9f6ca10f8b338fe3bd1a16726287420d6b563c8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0a60a5500f57ba92&time=1713456515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9293bceacf921f1a973cc9117692f001d1d30809fdb8639931b49f6e99bd32da&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=185f66356f2c181c7&time=1713456515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ae95ee996b039cd1c41c38eadbd1872fa6f79a79e4c000e1654137663f4dc2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76eab86356f6445ae&time=1713456515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d5cd0e8cbdd6fe4d857fe12ebce83410fe77982f672791ae27af4a0793f15a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad2f537561566999a&time=1713456515&tool=RSC

CLOROX CORP

Details

2024/04/17 17:15:19

Price

132.40 EUR

Difference ©  -1.34%(-1.80)
General attributes
ISIN US1890541097
Symbol CLX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,650 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.40 EUR (380)
Ask (Ask size) 132.80 EUR (380)
Open 134.40 EUR
High 134.40 EUR
Low 132.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 134.20 EUR
VWAP 134.19661 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59
Trading volume 7,917.60
Number of trades 3
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.34% -6.81% -15.68%
Perf (abs.) +15.80 -9.80 -24.95
Beta 0.65 0.47 0.36
Volatility 22.79 23.50 27.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/

Time

17:15

15:43

17:53

08:00

16:53

Price

132.40 EUR

133.80 EUR

141.304 USD

134.00 EUR

155.01 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 g
0.00 4
24.34 5,500
0.00 1
0.02 1
2/5

133.88 EUR (100)
137.86 EUR (275)
135.28 EUR (287)
136.72 EUR (320)
146.40 EUR (2024/02/02)
128.00 EUR (2024/01/11)
161.00 EUR (2023/05/03)
104.20 EUR (2023/11/01)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805484

CLOROX CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/08

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2023/
01/24

13:56

17:44

16:31

17:40

18:00

134.40 EUR

132.66 EUR

132.60 EUR

132.60 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

130.635 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290096060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407644952

CLOROX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

P %
THE CLURDK COMPANY
Y

Contact Details
THE CLOROX CO.

1221 Broadway - 94612-1888 Oakland
Telefon: +1-510-271-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse
Allan Mackay
Christopher
Williams
Esther Lee
Julia Denman
Kathryn Tesija
Matthew
Shattock

Paul Parker
Russell Weiner
Spencer

Fleischer
Stephanie

Plaines

Linda Rendle
Angela Hilt
Chau Banks
Chris Hyder
Eric Reynolds
Eric Schwartz
Kevin Jacobsen
Kirsten Marriner
Matt Gregory
Michael Ott
Rebecca
Dunphey

Rick McDonald

Shanique Bonelli-
Moore

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Stacey Grier Member of Executive
Committee
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Group
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